

---

## PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 81173970

---

Data  
publicarii 21.04.23

Coduri CPV 15800000-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.067,80 RON - 1.067,80 RON

---

Descriere: BANANE KG 15 7 105.00 9.45 2 CARTOFI KG 50 4 200.00 18.00 3 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 18  
7.2 129.60 11.66 4 CEAPA KG 20 6.3 126.00 11.34 5 MAZARE CONGELATA BUC 10 11 110.00  
9.90 6 LEGUME CONG. SOTATE BUC 20 6.6 132.00 11.88 7 GRIS BUC 10 4.5 45.00 4.05 8  
ROSII DECOJITE BUC 60 3.67 220.20 19.82

---